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Price
44.20 EUR
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.34% (0.15)

BE0003699130
GIMB

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Financial

Stock

1,228 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

44.20 EUR (185)
44.35 EUR (86)
44.05 EUR
44.40 EUR
44.05 EUR
44.05 EUR
44.270292 EUR
2,708
119,884.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 ==
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003699130&ID_NOTATION=29302
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003699130&ID_NOTATION=29302
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06560ff4be4ffddb6a294cb9b542f1544ce02797decc07314706c729a5d96f22&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0151d374126759541&time=1714212701&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0908e2adc50abedcb2f4c38ec70b21e18fda5e3b9f806aefc9a80a36c6816fd7&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=be5446038850b1500&time=1714212701&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ebc227924e9943661ebae7557a77cdda324f528d76c678b0b91d811b416eb960&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=822694f2ff81ebf19&time=1714212701&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e96c4c12f3039e1fc8376a15f4afa20856ccd376de798b39761a364d83ca0d8&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=33a3017ae0691c5ba&time=1714212701&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a32bee376895fa282ee419a201584eba6dbb545efcfac81caa59e7e5cd6fc871&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=375cfd7c0c026c13a&time=1714212701&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/04/26 11:47:53 Sy
Price 60.00
44.20 EUR
Difference (] 0.34% (0.15) ‘
Smumwu ﬂ& A
General attributes '| M
ISIN BE0003699130 |‘ f W “1" I'“
Symbol GIMB w r‘
Exchange Euronext Brussels a0.00 h'ﬂ |
Currency EUR
Sector Financial U
Security type Stock 45.00 i h' Hl ry
Market cap (m) 1,228 EUR |I
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX ‘“’L
40.00 ‘
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 44.20 EUR (185)
Ask (Ask size) 44.35 EUR (86)
Open 44.05 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 44.40 EUR
Low 44.05 EUR
Close (prev. day) 44.05 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 44.270292 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,708
Trading volume 119,884.00 Price data
Number of trades 51 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 44.72 EUR (15,387)
Last size 79 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 44.40 EUR (17,475)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 44 13 EUR (18,064)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 42.85 EUR (13,461)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 45.85 EUR (2024/04/23)
Perf (%) +19.70% -5.78% -15.29% YTD Low | date 42.25 EUR (2024/02/05)
Perf (abs.) +7.25 -2.70 -7.95 52 Weeks High | date 47.65 EUR (2023/05/08)
Beta 0.70 0.57 0.55 52 Weeks Low | date 36.15 EUR (2023/11/01)
Volatility 19.51 18.47  18.14
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:02 43.90 EUR 0.00 1
04/26
Munich 2024/ 08:11 44.80 EUR 0.00 1
04/26
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59 43.875 EUR 0.00 1
European Trade Reporting 04/26
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:03 43.80 EUR 0.00 1
04/26
Euronext Brussels 2024/ 11:47 4420EUR 0.12 51
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29302
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75742642
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330509185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330377181

GIMV

04/26

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:12 43.65EUR 0.00 1
04/26
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452086932

GIMV

Company profile
Company Logo

Gimv

Contact Details
GIMV NV

Karel Oomsstraat 37 - 2018 Antwerp
Telefon: +32-3-290-21-00

Fax: +32-3-290-21-05

E-mail: info@gimv.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Koen
Dejonckheere

Bart Diels

Bram Vanparys

Edmond
Bastijns

Erik Mampaey
Koen Bouckaert

Kristof Vande
Capelle

Tom Van de
Voorde

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hilde Laga

An Vermeersch
Brigitte Boone
Frank Verhaegen
Geert Peeters
Hilde Windels
Jan Desmeth
Johan
Deschuyffeleer
Luc Missorten

Manon Janssen

Marc

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory

Descheemaecker Board
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mailto:info@gimv.com
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